2/12/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-01369
2016-01371

2016-01387

Zone 2

2016-01361
2016-01362
2016-01364
2016-01365
2016-01368
2016-01375
2016-01376
2016-01381
2016-01382
2016-01383
2016-01384
2016-01385
2016-01386
2016-01388

2016-01392

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

West Main Street @ 4th St 02/11/16
Bradford Ave Crafton,

6th Ave

Carnegie Towers 02/11/16
Bakn

Forsythe Rd/Patterson
Washington/Christy
Broadway St

Ray Dr

Charles St / Franklin Ave
Chestnut Street
Broadway Street
Beechwood Ave
Carnegie Towers
Carnegie Towers
Carnegie Library

Carnegie Towers 02/11/16

Pennsbury Borough

How
Received

On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Traffic Stop
Patrol Service

Susp Activity

Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Traffic Stop
Traffic Target
Alarm - Burg
Alarm - Burg
Special Detail
Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Disorderly Cond
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Complai

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Verbal Warning
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-01377  via phone 02/11/16 On-View PFA Violation Task Completed
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