Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-01369	West Main Street @ 4th St	02/11/16	On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-01371	Bradford Ave Crafton,		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01387	6th Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-01361	Carnegie Towers	02/11/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01362	Bakn		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01364	Forsythe Rd/Patterson		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-01365	Washington/Christy		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-01368	Broadway St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-01375	Ray Dr		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-01376	Charles St / Franklin Ave		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-01381	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01382	Broadway Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01383	Beechwood Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-01384	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01385	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01386	Carnegie Library		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-01388			On-View	Traffic Complai	Task Completed
2016-01392	Carnegie Towers	02/11/16	On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint	Location Dispatched	Date	How	Complaint	How
Number		Received	Received	Type	Handled
2016-01377	via phone	02/11/16	On-View	PFA Violation	Task Completed